2017 NMSC FUNDAY SCHEDULE
Saturday, August 26, 2017 at Churchill Meadows Park

Time Division Teams
BU4 Mondays BU4 Mon Red BU4 Mon Royal Blue BU4 Mon Green BU4 Mon Purple
10:00 AM BU4 Mon Orar?ge BU4 Mon Neon Green
BU7 Mondays BU7 Mon Whlte. BU7 Mon Red BU7 Mon Green BU7 Mon Yellow
BU7 Mon Columbia BU7 Mon Orange
BU5 Mon Red BU5 Mon Royal Blue BU5 Mon Yellow BUS5 Mon Purple
BUS Mondays BUS5 Mon Black BU5 Mon Neon Green
BU7 Wed White BU7 Wed Royal Blue BU7 Wed Yellow BU7 Wed Black
10:30AM | BU7 Wednesdays BU7 Wed Navy BU7 Wed Columbia BU7 Wed Orange BU7 Wed Red
BU10 Tuesdays BU10 Tues White BU10 Tues Red BU10 Tues Royal Blue BU10 Tues Yellow
BU10 Tues Black BU10 Tues Columbia BU10 Tues Cardinal BU10 Tues Grey
GU14 Thurs Grey GU14 Thurs Red GU14 Thurs Royal Blue GU14 Thurs Purple
GUIAThursdays 111127 irs Columbia | GU14 Thurs Orange
BU16 Tues Red BU16 Tues Royal Blue BU16 Tues Yellow BU16 Tues Purple
11:00AM BU16 Tuedays BU16 Tues Black BU16 Tues Orange
GU16 Wednesdays GU16 Wed Orange GU16 Wed Purple
BU4 Saturdays BU4 Sat Red BU4 Sat Royal Blue BU4 Sat Yellow BU4 Sat Orange
BU5/6 Sat White BU5/6 Sat Red BU5/6 Sat Royal Blue BU5/6 Sat Green
BUS/6 Saturdays BUS/6 Sat Black BU5/6 Sat Orange
11:30 AM GU7/8 Saturdays GU7/8 Sat White GU7/8 Sat Red GU7/8 Sat Columbia GU7/8 Sat Orange
GU10 Wed Navy GU10 Wed Royal Blue GU10 Wed Purple GU10 Wed Orange
GU10 Wednesdays GU10 Wed Red GU10 Wed Pink
BU7/8 Sat White BU7/8 Sat Royal Blue BU7/8 Sat Yellow BU7/8 Sat Orange
12:00 PM BU7/8 Saturdays BU7/8 Sat Green BU7/8 Sat Black
GU5/6 Saturdays GU5/6 Sat Red GU5/6 Sat Royal Blue GU5/6 Sat Navy GU5/6 Sat Pink
BU9/10 Saturdays BU9/10 Sat White BU9/10 Sat Red BU9/10 Royal Sat Blue BU9/10 Sat Black
BU14 Wednesdays BU14 Wed Red BU14 Wed Royal Blue BU14 Wed Green BU14 Wed Yellow
BU14 Wed Navy BU14 Wed Columbia BU14 Wed Neon Green BU14 Wed Orange
GU16 Wednesdays GU16 Wed Red GU16 Wed Royal Blue
12:30 PM BUG Thursdays BU6 Thurs White BU6 Thurs Red BU6 Thurs Royal Blue BU6 Thurs Purple
BU6 Thurs Yellow BU6 Thurs Black BUG6 Thurs Orange BUG6 Thurs Neon Green
GU7 Tuesdays GU7 Tues Red GU7 Tues Royal Blue GU7 Tues Green GU7 Tues Purple
GU7 Tues Orange GU7 Tues Pink
BU4 Wednesdays BU4 Wed Red BU4 Wed Purple BU4 Wed Black BU4 Wed Columbia
GUG Tuesdays GUG6 Tues White GUG6 Tues Green GUG6 Tues Yellow GUG6 Tues Purple
1:00 PM GUG6 Tues Navy GUG6 Tues Columbia GU6 Tues Grey GUG6 Tues Pink
BUS Mondays BU8 Mon Red BU8 Mon Green BU8 Mon Purple BU8 Mon Cardinal
BU8 Mon Yellow BU8 Mon Columbia
BUS5 Tues White BU5 Tues Green BUS5 Tues Yellow BUS Tues Purple
BUS Tuesdays -
1:30 PM BUS5 Tues Navy BUS Tues Columbia
BUS Tuesdays BU8 Tues White BU8 Tues Red BU8 Tues Royal Blue BU8 Tues Green
BU8 Tues Yellow BU8 Tues Black
GUA4 Thursdays GU4 Thurs White GU4 Thurs Red GU4 Thurs Royal Blue GU4 Thurs Yellow
GU4 Thurs Orange GU4 Thurs Pink
GUS8 Thurs Green GUS8 Thurs Yellow GU8 Thurs Purple GU8 Thurs Orange
2:00PM GU8 Thursdays GUS8 Thurs Cardinal GUS8 Thurs Pink
BUG Mondays BU6 Mon Red BU6 Mon Royal Blue BU6 Mon Purple BU6 Mon Black
BU6 Mon Columbia BU6 Mon Neon Green BU6 Mon Navy BU6 Mon Cardinal
GUS Wednesdays GUS5 Wed Red GUS5 Wed Royal Blue GUS Wed Yellow GUS5 Wed Black
2:30 PM GUS Wed Cardinal GUS Wed Forest GUS Wed Pink GUS Wed Green
BUS Mondays BU9 Mon White BU9 Mon Red BU9 Mon Royal Blue BU9 Mon Green
BU9 Mon Yellow BU9 Mon Black
BUS Thursdays BU9 Thurs Red BU9 Thurs Purple BU9 Thurs Black BU9 Thurs Columbia
BU9 Thurs Orange BU9 Thurs Cardinal
BU11 Tues White BU11 Tues Red BU11 Tues Royal Blue BU11 Tues Green
3:00PM | BUL1Tuesdays BU11 Tues Yellow BULL Tues Black
BU12 Mondays BU12 Mon Red BU12 Mon Royal Blue BU12 Mon Green BU12 Mon Yellow
BU12 Mon Navy BU12 Mon Columbia
GU9 Tues Red GU9 Tues Green GU9 Tues Navy GU9 Tues Columbia
GU9 Tuesdays - -
3:30PM GU9 Tues Cardinal GU9 Tues Pink
GU11 Thursdays GU11 Thurs Red GU11 Thurs Green GU11 Thurs Cardinal GU11 Thurs Pink

GU12 Wednesdays

GU12 Wed Grey

GU12 Wed Yellow

GU12 Wed Red

GU12 Wed Columbia




